Errata to Premier and Eighth Editions National Electrical Safety Code[®] Handbook

Correction Sheet Issued 31 May 2017

Copyright @ 2017 by the Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Inc. All rights reserved. Published 2017.

This correction sheet may be freely reproduced and distributed in order to maintain the utility and currency of the underlying Standard. This correction sheet may not be sold, licensed, or otherwise distributed for any commercial purposes whatsoever. The content of this correction sheet may not be modified.

The following correction should be made:

All mentions of "1968 Code" or "1968 NESC" should be replaced with "Sixth Edition."